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RECYGLED COTTON MAXI TOTE
w925
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code
Carton Quantity
Pricelist Pack Qty
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)
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OVERVIEW

100% Recycled Cotton - 170gsm
(50z/yd?)

Made from 100% pre-consumer
recycled cotton

Contains 100% GRS certified
recycled cotton, certified by Control
Union CU811033

Large capacity

Can be carried by hand or over the
shoulder

4202929890
100
25

25
12.5

50x40x 30
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Approx Product Weight (g )

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres)

Handle length (cm)

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **

Maximum Print Area (cm) **

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Natural Black
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35x39x13.5
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58
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33x34
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