RECYCLED COTTON MAXI TOTE W925





OVERVIEW

100% Recycled Cotton - 170gsm (5oz/yd²)

Made from 100% pre-consumer recycled cotton

Contains 100% GRS certified recycled cotton, certified by Control Union CU811033

Large capacity

Can be carried by hand or over the shoulder



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code	4202929890
Carton Quantity	100
Pricelist Pack Qty	25
Poly Bag Qty	25
Approx Carton Weight (kg)	12.5
Carton Dimensions (cm)	50 x 40 x 30

Approx Product Weight (g)	110
Dimensions (cm) - width x height x depth	35 x 39 x 13.5
Capacity (litres)	18
Handle length (cm)	58
Maximum Embroidery (cm tubular hoop) **	22
Maximum Print Area (cm) **	33 x 34

AVAILABLE COLOURS



Source: https://westfordmill.com/products/w925-recycled-cotton-maxi-tote